

Achizitie materiale de constructii si articole conexe

I.D.: 65667138

Data publicarii	28.01.22	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.518,54 RON - 1.518,54 RON

Descriere: RACORD FLEXIBIL APA 1/2 X1/2 40 MM 1 8.4034 8.4 RACORD BATERIE INOX LUNG 1/2X50 CM 1 8.4034 8.4 10401040 SARMA 1.18 4.2 6.3025 26.47 PIULITE HEX 8 ZA M8 100 0.084 8.4 CONEXPAND 8X100 53 1.4285 75.71 D-00234 BURGHIIU SDS PLUS 12X210X150 1 11.7647 11.76 BURGHIIU HSS DIN 338 8MM 1 8.8235 8.82 ROATA GALBENA PLINA SOCOMAT 1 67.2269 67.23 ROBINET CALORIFER 1/2 10 15.1261 151.26 BANDA TEFLON 12X0.075MM-10 M 4 1.2605 5.04 FUIOR CANEPA 2 2.9412 5.88 LUBREFIANT PVC 150GR 1 7.563 7.56 DIBLU+SURUB NYLON PT.RAME HEX 10X80 20 0.8403 16.81 COT PPRC CU FILET EXT 20-1/2/90 10 3.7815 37.82 MUFA PPRC 20 10 0.3361 3.36 ELECTROZI 3.2X450 5.8 KG 34.8 16.8067 584.87 ELECTROZI 2.5X350 27 16.8067 453.78 BURGHIIU HSS DIN 338 3MM 2 1.6807 3.36 TEAVA PEXAL 16 10 3.3613 33.61
